4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine : 4

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

4

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

imbarcati :

1125030F
0097025F
0097002F
0097023F
0097061F
0097054F
0510059F
0097011F
0510046F
0510063F
0097062F
0510047F
0097033F
0590020F
0097027M
1125028M
0097056M
0097048M
0097008M
0510018M
0097026M
0097007M
0590019M
0097009M
0510041M
0510006M
0510015M
0097032M
0097041M
0097040M
0510014M
0097013F
0510043F
0097055F
0510057F
0510031F
0510067F
1125052F
0097020F
0510064F

Columbofil

76' N Longitudine
21:52:28 GPS
21:52:28 +0
21:52:28 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB148C85 | 09.05 21
| |DBO74A9F | 09.05 21
| |DB045364 | 09.05 21
| |DB04535B | 09.05 21
| |DB0453A9 | 09.05 21
| |DB148C7B | 09.05 21:
| |DB148C89 | 09.05 21:
| |DB045385 | 09.05 21:
| |DB02A880 | 09.05 21:
| |DB02CD23 | 09.05 21:
| |DBO2CD5B | 09.05 21:
| |DBO4539E | 09.05 21:
| |DBO453AD | 09.05 21
| |DB148C8F | 09.05 21
| |DBO59CC3 | 09.05 21
| |DA26CEF74 | 09.05 21
| |DA26D058 | 09.05 21
| |DBODFF91 | 09.05 21
| |DBO59CBA | 09.05 21
| | DA35B553 | 09.05 21
| |[DBO1EAAO | 09.05 21
| | DAS54D7F8 | 09.05 21:
| |DBO1EA87 | 09.05 21:
| |DBO59CBD | 09.05 21:
| |DB057805 | 09.05 21
| |DBO59CC8 | 09.05 21:
| |DBO1EB1IB | 09.05 21
| |DB0O59C9D | 09.05 21
| |[DBO1EB25 | 09.05 21
| |IDBO1EASB | 09.05 21
| |IDBO1EABD | 09.05 21
| |DB148CO9E | 09.05 21
| |DB148CBB | 09.05 21
| |DB148C7C | 09.05 21
| |DB148C6D | 09.05 21
| |DB148C80 | 09.05 21
| |DB045358 | 09.05 21
| |DBO2CD60 | 09.05 21
| |DB148C7F | 09.05 21
| |DB045379 | 09.05 21

Cod concurs: 19432

Benzing 48909218 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Buge
279

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

10,05,2025 06300

ag Alexandru
40" 26.73"

9000A782


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232067_1746827548.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0
Por. imbarcati: 4

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

.76" N Longitudine

21:52:28 GPS
21:52:28 +0
21:52:28 GPS +3h

SAHIY 10, 05,2025 06500

FILE ON
SERVER

Bugeag Alexandru
40" 26.73' E

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

0097039F
1125046F
0097051F
0510062F
0097010F

| |DBO2CDOB | 09.05 21:
| |[DB148CBD | 09.05 21:
| |DB045359 | 09.05 21:
| |IDBO2A881 | 09.05 21:
| |DB045357 | 09.05 21:

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 19432

Benzing 48909218 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Serie ceas: 216885
Autorizare: 90007782
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